
Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

1/4/2024 Monday Tutorial Bone marrow failure syndrome Dr. Somya Goel Dr. Alok Mohan

2/4/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Forward blood grouping All PG’s Lab faculty

3/4/2024 Wednesday Seminar Automation in Hematology Dr. Sakshi Chaudhary Dr. Anupam Varshney

4/4/2024 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Chetan Aggarwal,           

Dr. Abhishek Chauhan
Dr. Kamna Gupta

5/4/2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross discussion All PG’s Histo Faculty

6/4/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Cytochemical stains for leukemia Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Anupam Varshney

8/4/2024 Monday Tutorial Congenital dyserythropoietic anemia Dr. Jatin Yadav Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

9/4/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Reverse blood grouping All PG’s Lab faculty

10/4/2024 Wednesday Seminar WHO Classification of Acute Leukemia Dr. Anindita Mondal Dr. Alok Mohan

12/4/2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross discussion All PG’s Histo Faculty

13/04/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Transfusion Transmitted Infection Dr. Abhishek Kr. Gupta Dr. Parnika Garg

15/04/2024 Monday Tutorial Blood components Dr. Akanksha Singh Dr. Medha Jain

16/04/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Cross matching All PG’s Lab faculty

18/04/2024 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Aishwarya Rao ,            Dr. 

Anindita Mondal
Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

19/04/2024 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR
Dr. Gauri Shankar ,             Dr. 

Shezan Rasool ,             Dr. 
Dr. Medha Jain

20/04/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Hemovigilance Dr. Simran Mehra Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi

22/04/2024 Monday Tutorial Targeted Therapy Dr. Shezan Rasool Dr. Kamna Gupta

23/04/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation Osmotic fragility test All PG’s Lab faculty

24/04/2024 Wednesday Seminar Hodgkin’s Lymphoma Dr. Paurash Bansal Dr. Rajnish Kumar

26/04/2024 Friday Gross discussion Gross discussion All PG’s Histo Faculty

27/04/2024 Saturday Group Discussion Secondary Leukemia Dr. Zartab Zaki Dr. Shweta Grover

29/04/2024 Monday Tutorial
Current Pathogenesis & Therapy in 

essential thrombocythemia
Dr. Anjali Tyagi Dr. Rajnish Kumar

30/04/2024 Tuesday Lab investigation NESTROF All PG’s Lab faculty
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